30. Ford Advent-Lauf (Saarbricken) am 01.12.2024

2000 Meter
Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
1. Segner, Leander AMG Running Club 1.MU14 0:07:17
2. Segner, Jasperl?7 AMG Running Club 2.MU14 0:07:17
3. Natter, LalRe LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 3.MU14 0:07:43
4. Clemenz, Mats TV Homburg 1.MU10 0:07:53
5. Schuster, Selina DJK Sportgemeinschaft 1963 e.V. St. Ihgbé&r2 0:07:57
6. Kemp, Philipp DJK Dudweiler 1.MU12 0:08:04
7. Weber, Kolja SV GO! Saar 05 Leichtathletik e. V. 2.MU12 0:08:34
8. Pirmann, Anton TV Homburg 2.MU10 0:08:39
9. NaRiry, Elai 3.MU12 0:08:42
10. Schlett, Finn DJK Sportgemeinschaft 1963 e.V. St. 1dgidérn 2 0:08:55
11. Frank, Henri TV Homburg 3.MU10 0:08:55
12. Baumann, Alwin AMG Running Club 4.MU14 0:09:25
13. Schneider, Tom SV GO! Saar 05 Leichtathletik e. V.  5.MU12 0:09:33
14. Marsch, Maggie SV GO! Saar 05 Leichtathletik e. V. 2.WU12 0:09:37
15. Maas, Nele LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 1.wui4 0:09:49
16. Natter, Tora LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal 3.Wu12 0:09:50
17. Tajik, Benjamin 5.MU14 0:10:17
18. Kronberg, Moritz LTF Theeltal 6.MU12 0:10:18
19. Kronberg, Jonas LTF Theeltal 1.MU8 0:10:17
20. Bernabeu Walz, Anna SV GO! Saar 05 2.Wui4 0:10:32
21. Reichard, Charlotte DJK Sportgemeinschaft 1963 e.V. St. Ingwii8 0:10:45
22. Lanzalotto, Jana Saar 05 2.WuU8 0:10:45
23. Volokh, Eva ATSV Saarbriicken 3.wus8 0:11:02
24. Rablier, Nora Tri Sport Saar Hochwald 1.wu1i0 0:11:12
25. Birke, Finja SV GO! Saar 05 2.WU10 0:11:17
26. Tajik, Benita Sanual 5 4.WU12 0:11:17
27. Flock, Emma SV GO! Saar 05 3.Wu10 0:11:47
28. Franke, Fanni Saar 05 5.wuU12 0:11:48
29. Bauer, Nikita SV GO! Saar 05 Leichtathletik e. V.  4.MU10 0:11:57
30. Koch, Amelie SV GO! Saar 05 4.WU10 0:12:03
31. Bullo, Daniel SV GO! Saar 05 Leichtathletik e. V.  7.MU12 0:12:05
32. Kilin, Diana Saar 05 5.WU10 0:12:06
33. Bauer, Arthur SV GO! Saar 05 8.MU12 0:12:08
34. Prosenc, Veerada 1.WuU16 0:12:23
35. Kuhn, Antonia SV GO! Saar 05 6.WU10 0:12:48
36. Flock, Paula SV GO! Saar 05 4.WU8 0:13:14
37. Breyer, Emma 5.WuU8 0:16:00
38. Wrobel, Johanna 6.WU8 0:16:01
39. Kemp, Sebastian DJK Dudweiler 5.MU10 0:22:07
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30. Ford Advent-Lauf (Saarbricken) am 01.12.2024

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Becker, Jan Lukas
2. Osterholt, Jonas
3. Osterholt, Cedric
4. Meckel, Lukas
5. Klesen, Christopher
6. Gebhard, Maximilian
7. Weindl, Paul
8. Rekna, Mohammed
9. Becker, Yves
10. Hammes, Fabian
11. Burg, Jean-Marc
12. Ertle, Johannes
13. Villard, Jakob
14. Welker, Katharina
15. Jacob, Torsten
16. Fahrig, Jonas
17. Gajdosova, Romana
18. Volokh, Alexander
19. Hock, Luca
20. Makiadi, Mambo
21. Hoffmann, Carsten
22. Tonjes, Hendrik
23. Meiser, Philip
24. Weber, Thomas
25. Hemmert, St&eacutephane
26. Bouchti, Marielle
27. Coen, Philipp
28. Hammler, Ren&eacute
29. Hoffmann, Patrick
30. Grichnik, Justin
31. Regitz, Andreas
32. Schondorf, Timo
33. Barth, Jonas
34. Marx, Miriam
35. Col, Christophe
36. Nexha, Albenc
37. Weidler, Jochen
38. Al-Kuwaish, Ibrahim
39. Hawner, Frank
40. Recktenwald, Jan-Philipp
41. Wagner, Vincent
42. Raje, Peter
43. Miller, Bernhard
44. Motsch, Anabel
45. Kallenberger, Jirgen
46. Heck, Torsten
47. Ganster, C&eacutedric
48. Johannes, Christian
49. Weber, Daniel

Verein/Ort
Sport jochum
Tri Post Trier
Tri Post Trier

LLG Wustweiler
nextgendingmad e.V.
nextgendingmad e.V.
SV GO! Saar 05
LA-Team Saar
Wirfueryannic e.V.
LC Rehlingen
nextgendingmad e.V.
LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

Tus Ormesheim

SV GO! Saar 05
Triathlon Team Thuringer

nextgendingmad e.V.

TuS Ormesheim

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LLG Wustweiler

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
SMEE 57
Sport-Union-Neckarsulm
SV GO! Saar 05

SV GO! Saar 05
Sarreguemines triathlon club
Tri-Team Saarlouis

LAZ Saarbriicken

LA Team Saar

Team Saarland

LA-Team Saar
nextgendingmad e.V.
LC Rehlingen

LLG Wustweiler

SC Sarreguemines
Devilarmy

LG Ohmbachsee

LA Team Saar
Leinpfad Parkrun Merzig
TV Saarwellingen
Petite-RolRelle
NOMADS

Erste Hilfe fur Hunde und Katzen

Pl./AK
1.M30
1.M
2.M
3.M
4.M
5M
6.M
2.M30
3.M30
1.M35
M
8.M
1.MU20
1.W
2.M35
1.MU18
1.wW30
3.M35
9.M
4.M30
1.M40
4.M35
5.M30
1.mM45
2.M40
1.wu20
10.M
6.M30
3.M40
11.M
4.M40
2.M45
12.M
2.W
1.M50
7.M30
3.M45
8.M30
1.M55
5.M35
13.M
6.M35
2.M50
3.W
4.M45
2.M55
5.M45
5.M40
9.M30

Zeit
0:30:22
0:30:51
0:30:51
0:32:11
0:32:23
0:32:38
0:33:59
0:34:03
0:34:37
0:34:39
0:34:49
0:35:25
0:35:25
0:36:16
0:36:18
0:36:37
0:36:40
0:36:56
0:37:02
0:37:04
0:37:07
0:37:08
0:37:10
0:37:14
0:37:18
0:37:21
0:37:25
0:37:29
0:37:29
0:37:38
0:37:53
0:38:26
0:38:45
0:38:49
0:38:50
0:38:52
0:39:02
0:39:20
0:39:18
0:39:19
0:39:19
0:39:13
0:39:25
0:39:23
0:39:29
0:39:42
0:39:46
0:39:52
0:39:54
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30. Ford Advent-Lauf (Saarbricken) am 01.12.2024

10 Kilometer

Verein/Ort

Black Bulls Triathlon
SCS Sarreguemines
LTF Theeltal
nextgendingmad e.V.
LC Rehlingen

TV EIm

SV GO! Saar 05

LA Team Saar

LLG Wustweiler

TV Ludweiler

SV GO! Saar 05

JG Wildsau

Ruken reol

Run 4 Fun Bibingen
Straight Edge Run Club
Team Saarland

SV GO! Saar 05

LTF Theeltal

Team Saarland

SV GO! Saar 05

Team X3M Snooze
LAZ Saarbriicken
LAZ Saarbriicken
Team Saarland

LA Team Saar

LC Rehlingen
LTF Theeltal

Zimmer-Schonenberger, Franzidkd Team Saar

Pos. Name

50. Dorr, Fabian

51. Scherer, Dorian

52. Grol3, Michael

53. Gotzinger, Philipp
54. Antonio, Squillace
55. Altmeier, Frank

56. Bernabeu, Pedro
57. Keck, Julia

58. Dorr, Stephanie

59. Franz, Patrick

60. Kernbach, Benjamin
61. Jilch, Ann-Cathrine
62. Buchheit, Karsten
63. Alahmad, Saleh

64. Ritter, Stephan

65. Hoff, Jorg

66. Strauch, Adrian

67. Becker, Michael

68. Maurer, Timo

69. Greiner, Sascha

70. Degner, Christian
71. Saba, Eugenio

72. Feltes, Carlo

73. Skotzke, Philip

74. Stanzel, Boris

75. Ikisivri, Yasin

76. Becker, Jana

77. Mdller, Philipp

78. Dietrich, Jorg

79. Kronberg, Sarah

80.

81. Schwambach, Armin
82. Kramer, Lukas

83. Hau, Bernd

84. Kaspar, Andreas

85. Mustapha, Ala-Addean
86. Stemmler, Roll

87. Blug, Elena

88. Wocke, Miriam

89. Holweck, Andreas
90. Lunkenheimer, Christoph
91. Bauer, Jan-Erik

92. Kattler, Manuel

93. Steckmann, Christian
94. Leutheuser, Martin
95. Sauer, Markus

96. Schmidt, Patrick

97. Kiefer, Andreas

98. Blankenfuland, David

Run 4 Fun Bibingen e.V.

T-Rafehunde

SpVgg Mitlosheim
LA-Team Saar
Team Saarland
LAC Saarlouis
SV GO! Saar 05
LLG Wustweiler
LAG Saarbriicken
Team Saarland
LAG Saarbriicken

LSG Saarbriicken Sulzbachtal

Team Saarland
LAG Saarbriicken

LA-Team Saar

Pl./AK
10.M30
14.M
6.M40
15.M
3.M50
4.M50
6.M45
1.W50
1.W35
7.M45
8.M45
2.W35
7.M40
11.M30
3.M55
12.M30
7.M35
8.M35
5.M50
6.M50
4.M55
8.M40
5.M55
16.M
9.M45
6.M55
4.W
13.M30
1.M70
3.W35
2.W50
7.M55
17.M
1.M60
10.M45
18.M
8.M55
1.wu18
2.W30
11.mM45
2.M60
9.M35
10.M35
7.M50
19.M
9.M55
11.M35
9.M40
10.M40

Zeit
0:39:57
0:40:23
0:40:32
0:40:25
0:40:34
0:40:40
0:40:55
0:41:02
0:41:00
0:41:15
0:41:14
0:41:15
0:41:15
0:41:23
0:41:38
0:41:41
0:41:36
0:41:41
0:41:41
0:41:47
0:42:03
0:42:21
0:42:38
0:42:46
0:42:46
0:42:49
0:43:07
0:43:03
0:43:17
0:43:19
0:43:27
0:43:44
0:43:42
0:44:00
0:44:00
0:43:59
0:44:06
0:44:17
0:44:15
0:44:15
0:44:40
0:44:47
0:44:45
0:44:45
0:44:47
0:45:00
0:44:52
0:45:14
0:45:15
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30. Ford Advent-Lauf (Saarbricken) am 01.12.2024

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Hauck, Andreas
Ksinsik, Patric
Saar, Volker
Staub, Christian
Steinkampf, Holger
Scheidt, Heiko
Mdiller, Jan

Seel, Frederic
Oberhuber, Sophie
Martin, Niklas
Seedler, Kai

Kuhn, Jan

Huther, Franz
Fuchs, Stefan
Bopp, Bettina
Tousain, Jules
Bolts, Udo

Fulle, Silke
Thieser, Julie
Fromholtz, Elsa
ERI, Max

Schwed, Bernd
Jodoin, Susanne
Bdhm, Dominik
Bohr, Oliver

Bogel, Laura
Grau, Jonas
Breunig, Georg
Becker-Oehm, Syhbille
Minch, Kevin
Ditzler, C&eacutedric
Theobald, Hendrik
Hartmann, Barbel
Ladarevic, Tarik
Backes, Jan-Niklas
Huy, Matthias
Gier, Reiner
Faivre, Cyrille
Himbert, Lisa Michaela
Dietz, Martin

Wille, Michael
Schwenk, Michael
Grau, Lukas
Bakhshiyan, David
Csepregi, Tibor
Ballon, Kevin
Christ, Thierry
Hafele, Kai
Griunbeck, Anke

Verein/Ort
La-Team Saar

Erdinger Active Team

LLG Waustweiler
saatanische fersen
saatanische fersen
Team Saarland
Team Saarland

LA Team Saar
Team Saarland
TV Bexbach

LLG Wustweiler
LC Rehlingen

TuS Heltersberg
LTF Theeltal
LAC Saarlouis

Team Saarland
Tri Team Saarlouis

Team Saarland
LAG Saarbriicken

Team Saarland
SV GO! Saar 05
LAG Saarbricken
Petite-RoRelle
Team Saarland
Fribi Funrunners
dubica power
T-Ralehunde

LC Rehlingen

LAG Saarbriicken
Team Bachbert
LTF Kollertal
Saarland
turboteam nordsaar

LAG Saarbrucken
LC Rehlingen

SC Sarreguemines
Team Saarland

LA-Team Saar AMG Running Club

Pl./AK
10.M55
8.M50
11.M55
12.M35
12.M55
11.mM40
20.M
21.M
2.WU18
22.M
9.M50
12.M40
2.M70
13.M35
1.W55
14.M30
13.M55
3.W50
S5.W
6.W
15.M30
3.M60
3.W30
23.M
14.M55
4.W35
24.M
10.M50
1.wW45
16.M30
11.M50
25.M
1.W60
17.M30
26.M
14.M35
4.M60
15.M55
W
5.M60
6.M60
12.M45
18.M30
27.M
7.M60
15.M35
12.M50
19.M30
4.W30

Zeit
0:45:36
0:45:21
0:45:35
0:45:36
0:45:41
0:45:38
0:46:12
0:46:12
0:46:16
0:46:14
0:46:25
0:46:24
0:46:32
0:46:33
0:46:40
0:46:39
0:46:47
0:46:48
0:46:52
0:46:52
0:46:34
0:47:02
0:46:58
0:47:18
0:47:30
0:47:21
0:47:35
0:47:13
0:47:51
0:47:45
0:47:55
0:47:56
0:48:05
0:48:00
0:48:09
0:48:05
0:48:11
0:48:15
0:48:05
0:48:25
0:48:25
0:48:13
0:48:27
0:48:27
0:48:51
0:48:48
0:49:00
0:48:33
0:49:01
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30. Ford Advent-Lauf (Saarbricken) am 01.12.2024

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

148. Knop, Thomas
149. Winter, Stefan
150. Hartmann, Heidi
151. Schwindt, Patrick
152. Wack, Matthias
153. Vinzent, Tristan
154. Schlicker, Moritz
155. Ladarevic, Erol
156. Schneider, Frank
157. Zubiller, Stefan
158. Wagener, Gilles
159. Bastgen, Frederik
160. Wamsbach, Florian
161. Jahn, Andreas
162. Grabe, Carolin
163. Riehm, Sebastian

164. Arweiler-Minn, Barbara

165. Scherer, Philipp
166. Welker, Florence
167. Lutz, Sabrina

168. Lutz, Rainer

169. Brailko, Bogdan
170. Natter, Kerstin
171. Alhawamda, Omran
172. Braun, Patrick

173. Saar, Pascal

174. Davydov, laroslav
175. Cebulla, Dirk

176. Mengascini, Andrea
177. Odendahl, Volker

178. Beranek, Anne Sophie

179. Moser, Markus
180. Krewer, Michael
181. Weber, Anne

182. Schneider, Jan-Hendrik
183. Rickmann, Annekatrin

184. Kohler, Sabine
185. Zehfeld, Katrin
186. Nebel, Michael
187. Duscha, Enrico
188. Schuster, Adrian
189. Dernbecher, Kurt
190. Haridy, Tarek
191. Hoffmann, Michael
192. Schmidt, Fabian
193. Nimsgern, Fabian
194. Schmitz, Astrid
195. Klar, Ros

196. Winter, Michelle

Verein/Ort

Optik am Rotenbihl

LT Phoenix Dudweiler e.V.
Fribifunrunners

Run 4 Fun Blubingen e.V.
Team Saarland

TUS ORMESHEIM

ASC Dudweiler Badminton
dubica power

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
Stark auf der Strecke
LAG Saarbriicken

LT Schweich

Team Saarland

Bisttal Runners

Team Saarland

Team Saarland

LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

LTF Marpingen
Team Saarland

HartfuBlerTrail e.V.

Tri-Turtles Friedrichsthal

Erste Hilfe fur Hunde und Katzen

Team Saarland
Team Bachbert
SV GO! Saar 05

United Runners of Pfalz
HartfiRlerTrail e.V.

LTF Kollertal
Team Saarland

LC REHLINGEN
LA-Team Saar
Team Saarland

Pl./AK
16.M55
17.M55
2.W60
18.M55
20.M30
8.M60
28.M
9.M60
19.M55
13.M45
10.M60
13.M40
16.M35
14.M40
2.W45
17.M35
3.W60
29.M
8.wW
1.w40
14.M45
30.M
3.W45
31.M
15.M45
15.M40
20.M55
16.M45
32.M
21.M55
A
17.M45
21.M30
5.W30
18.M35
5.W35
4.W50
2.W55
18.M45
13.M50
2.MU18
3.M70
22.M30
19.M45
33.M
23.M30
5.W50
6.W50
10.wW

Zeit
0:48:50
0:49:00
0:49:08
0:49:08
0:49:05
0:49:19
0:49:14
0:49:21
0:49:26
0:49:32
0:49:34
0:49:39
0:49:45
0:49:55
0:49:54
0:49:39
0:50:06
0:49:51
0:50:13
0:50:38
0:50:39
0:50:26
0:50:43
0:50:56
0:51:07
0:51:.04
0:50:48
0:51:05
0:50:55
0:51:13
0:51:24
0:51:24
0:51:17
0:51:11
0:51:26
0:51:13
0:51:40
0:51:45
0:51:50
0:52:25
0:52:24
0:52:41
0:52:45
0:52:30
0:52:29
0:52:48
0:52:48
0:52:48
0:53:18
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30. Ford Advent-Lauf (Saarbricken) am 01.12.2024

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211,
212,
213.
214,
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221,
222,
223.
224,
225,
226.
227,
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241,
242,
243.
244,
245,

Emrich, Jonas

Kilinc, Miran

Bonfils, Alexis
Kettenhofen, Olaf
Gillmann, Tom
Spalthoff, Franziska
Batzold, Isabel

Saar, Peter
Holderbaum, Sophie
Lorson, Jorg

Paulus, Wolfgang
Kerschenbauer, Werner
Kronhardt, David
Safaridehkohneh, Neda
Bdgel, Gerd

Maahs, Lorenz

Tieth, Corinna

Ditzler, Marjorie

Seel, Stefan

Ittenbach, Max

Maes, Birgit

Volkov, Lev

Rouenhoff, Jonas
Schneider, Silke

Burg, Ann-Katrin

Hager, Felix

Rocker, Katja
Theobald, Martin

Sohn, Jacqueline
Wegner Cordero, Andrea
Leinenbach, Herbert
Blodau, Heinz

Klos, Eva

Mayer, Thorsten
Wagner, Andreas
Wagner, Elisa

Malon, Alexia
Bender-Rauguth, Agnes
Schreiner, Helena
Wagner, Wolfgang
Rouenhoff, Michael
Kuhn, Christian
Schneider, Lisa
Mathieu, Dorothee
Chandralingam, lladshiya
Kerschenbauer-Reiter, Monika
Birkenmeier, Lena
Sauer, Christina

Grof3, Mike

Verein/Ort

Rennschnecken Dudweiler
HartfuRlerTrail e.V.

Team Saarland

LAG Saarbriicken

Team Saarland

LAG Saarbriicken
LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbriicken
LAG Saarbriicken.de

Petite-RoRelle
ContiRunners
Tri-Turtles Friedrichsthal

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
Team Saarland
Team Saarland
Team Saarland

LAG Saarbrucken
Team Saarland

SV Habach - Mittelpunktlaufer
Laufsport Werner Gebhard
LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen

Team Saarland
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

LAG Saarbriicken

LC Volklingen

Team Saarland
Team Saarland
Team Saarland

Pl./AK
34.M
2.MU20
3.MU20
11.M60
22.M55
11.wW
6.W35
20.M45
6.W30
23.M55
1.M65
24 M55
35.M
2.W40
2.M65
25.M55
12.wW
4.W45
21.M45
36.M
3.W55
37.M
38.M
7.W50
7.W30
39.M
5.W45
3.M65
7.W35
8.W30
4.M70
5.M70
8.W35
16.M40
26.M55
13.w
14.W
1.W65
9.W35
12.M60
27.M55
28.M55
10.W35
2.W65
15.W
4.W60
9.W30
10.W30
24 M30

Zeit
0:53:00
0:53:24
0:53:27
0:53:37
0:53:45
0:54:16
0:54:06
0:54:11
0:54:22
0:54:19
0:54:18
0:54:30
0:54:16
0:55:14
0:54:54
0:55:01
0:55:03
0:55:39
0:55:35
0:55:36
0:55:41
0:55:36
0:55:43
0:55:33
0:55:42
0:55:53
0:56:03
0:56:24
0:56:23
0:56:22
0:56:23
0:56:52
0:57:07
0:56:57
0:56:54
0:56:54
0:56:52
0:57:04
0:57:25
0:57:17
0:57:27
0:57:19
0:57:26
0:57:46
0:57:46
0:57:58
0:58:02
0:58:02
0:58:01
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30. Ford Advent-Lauf (Saarbricken) am 01.12.2024

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

246.
247.
248.
249,
250.
251,
252,
253.
254,
255,
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271,
272,
273.
274,
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291,
292,
293.
294,

Licht, Sophie
Altmeyer, Julia Sophie
Katoch, Ayushman
Crolla, Peter
Rouenhoff, Hannah
Bachmann, Nina
Lubaschewski, Ariel
Kouco, Anna
Franz, Michael
Volkov, Dima
Blank, Alexandra
Hahn, Kristian
Schilsong, Stefan
Bieringer, Sabine
Hiambert, Franziska
Junk, Julia

Jordan, Marlene
Gindler, Mario
Kaiser, Oliver
Kapp, Karin

Wabhl, Lukas

Wabhl, Philipp
Ganz, Tobias
Hafner, LariRa
Blandfort, Markus
Hauzel, Franziska
Weiskircher, Iris
Dahmke, Vanel3a
Dahmke, Navina
Rahmani Vahid, Elnaz
Tomboc, Gracita Raquel
Klein, Michael
Welter, Jean-Marie
Deel3, Karl

Muller, Birgit
Grinewald, Mona
Zipfler, Werner
Fellinger, Hannah
Fetik, Krystin
Kronberg, Andr&eacute
Trenz, Werner
Schuster, Thomas
Costanza, Virginia
Schmidt, Ludmila
Sever, Yigit
Schickert, Gerda
Ries, Juergen
Johann, Marie
Mootz, Werner

Verein/Ort
Lauffreunde Naheland

LAG Saarbriicken

Team Bachbert
LAG Saarbriicken

SV GO! Saar 05 Leichtathletik e. V.

Fatinc

Team Saarland
Team Saarland
Team Saarland
Injoy MED Grimma

TV Lebach
Team Saarland
Team Saarland

Team Saarland

Team Saarland
Team Saarland
Team Saarland

SV GO! Saar 05
CAEG Grevenmacher
LAG Saarbriicken
LTF Marpingen

LSG Schmelz Hittersdorf
Team Saarland

Team Saarland

LTF Theeltal

LTF Theeltal

Team Saarland
LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbriicken
Lauftreff Bliesgau

LTF Kollertal

Pl./AK
16.wW
17.wW
40.M

29.M55
18.w

11.W30
19.wW
11.W35
4.M65
30.M55
3.W40
5.M65
31.M55
4.W55
3.Wu18
4.WU18
20.w
32.M55
19.M35
1.wW70
41.M
25.M30
20.M35
12.W30
14.M50
21.W
6.W45
4.W40
7.W45
22.W
13.w30
13.M60
1.M75
33.M55
5.W60
14.W30
6.M65
23.W
24.W
22.M45
6.M70
15.M50
15.W30
3.W65
26.M30
2.W70
7.M65
16.W30
1.M80

Zeit
0:58:00
0:58:00
0:58:04
0:58:36
0:58:40
0:58:38
0:58:46
0:59:03
0:59:07
0:59:20
1.00:44
1:00:43
1:00:27
1:00:47
1:01:17
1:01:18
1:01:18
1:01:22
1:01:50
1.02:02
1.01:57
1.01:58
1:.02:03
1:02:11
1:.02:11
1.02:25
1:02:37
1:02:23
1:02:23
1:03:02
1:03:28
1:04:09
1:04:52
1:04:57
1:05:17
1:05:03
1:05:26
1.05:47
1.05:47
1.06:02
1.06:03
1:06:12
1:06:33
1.07:17
1:07:02
1:07:26
1:07:50
1:08:01
1.08:34
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30. Ford Advent-Lauf (Saarbricken) am 01.12.2024

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.

Mellmann, Gisela
Herbeck, Ulrike
Calcagno, Gaetano
Westphal, Petra
Resch, Torben
Nieder, Rudi
Ameli, Mina
Rehbein, Patrick
Schitz, Stefan

Verein/Ort

SV GO! Saar 05
Saar 05

team saarland
LAG Saarbriicken
Team Saarland
TV Bexbach

Team Saarland
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 12.03.2026

Pl./AK
1.W75
5.W55
2.M75
6.W55

42.M
2.M80
17.W30
17.M40
18.M40

Zeit
1:08:57
1.08:57
1.08:54
1:09:02
1:11:05
1:18:30
1:20:55
1:29:22
1:29:44
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